

A
(Part-heard)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C.A. NO.1426 of 2001

M/s. Baraka Overseas Traders
Appellant(s)

Appe

VERSUS

Director General of Foreign Trade & Anr.
Respondent(s)

Resp

(with office report)

Date: 06/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Thyagarajan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

After hearing counsel for the parties at length, the Court reserved its verdict.

Written Submissions be filed within a week.

ingh)

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

(Kanwal S

ster

Court Master

Court Ma