

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.A. NO.1426 of 2001

M/s. Baraka Overseas Traders  
Appellant(s)

Appe

VERSUS

Director General of Foreign Trade & Anr.  
Respondent(s)

Resp

Date: 11/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for judgment today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv. for  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Markandey Katju pronounced the judgment of the Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ashok Bhan and His Lordship.

The Appeal is allowed in terms of the signed judgment. There shall be no order as to costs.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

(Kanwal S

Court Master

Court Ma

ster

[Signed Reportable Judgment is placed on the File]